

BID TABS
 PROJECT 17-1019 JOINT, CRACK CLEANING AND SEALING
 BID DATE: JULY 5, 2017

				American Pavement Solutions Green Bay, WI		Denler, Inc. Mokena, IL		Behm Pavement Maintenance Crystal Lake, IL	
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Class I Routing and Sealing (Asphalt)	120000	LF	\$0.99	\$118,800.00	\$1.00	\$120,000.00	\$1.079	\$129,480.00
2	Class II Cleaning and Sealing (Asphalt or Concrete)	110000	LF	\$0.99	\$108,900.00	\$0.98	\$107,800.00	\$1.079	\$118,690.00
Bid Total				\$227,700.00		\$227,800.00		\$248,170.00	
				Fahrner Asphalt Sealers Waunakee, WI					
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total				
1	Class I Routing and Sealing (Asphalt)	120000	LF	\$1.08	\$129,600.00				
2	Class II Cleaning and Sealing (Asphalt or Concrete)	110000	LF	\$1.08	\$118,800.00				
Bid Total				\$248,400.00					